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A DORCHESTER
COLLFCT/ON HOTE/L






OUR
S/IGNATURFEF



Thank you for travelling to new
helghts, jo/ning our socsety of sun
and star /fovers.

Introducing SOLAR/S, our homage
o ancrent sun-worshjpp/ng cultures:
The INCAS, ANC/ENT GREFCHE,
and ANC/ENT £GYPT. 7hese are
the very socseties that would have
found a sprsritual home on our

sunbathed bridge.

High Socrety thrives on the Frre
Grant's enerqgy, express/ing reself
through our delicious cocktar/s

as we /et you apprecrate thHe rrchH
cultural and hristorrical/ connections
hat come wrth each arink.



“SOLAR/S” S/IGNATURF COCKTA/LS
THE INCAS

‘Children of the Sun’, a civilisation that flourished in Peru
from the 12th Century, that expanded across the Western South
Americas, becoming the largest empire living under the sun
at the time. Their life followed the astronomical calendar,
combining the movement of the Sun, Moon and Stars.

Pachamama Quake
Pisco, mezcal, carrot cordial, chipotle foam
EARTHY & SPICY

Asr of Camino Inka

Banana skin grog of rums, grapefruit & cinnamon liqueur,
avocado pit orgeat, clarified lime juice

FRUITY & SPICY

Secrets of Archipelago
Pincappple skin rum, pineapple & pink pepper cordial, Campari, coffee
TROPICAL & MOUTHFUL

I7ticaca’s We//
Tequila reposado, bell pepper & passionfruit cordial, clarified lime, soda water
TROPICAL & LIGHT

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUDE A 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE,
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT.

85

85

85

85



“SOLAR/S” S/IGNATURF COCKTA/LS
ANCIENT GREECE

Ancient Greeks celebrated our Sun’s illuminaring and life—giving
qualities. According to the ancient Greeks Helios, the deity
of the sun was worshipped alongside his brother Eos and sister
Selene - the three were believed to control the daily cycle.

Crowrn of Charsots
Tzatziki vodka, red cabbage dry vermouth, rose & rosemary bitters
SILKY, FRESH €& VEGETAL

Apollos Talent
Mastiha, tequila blanco, honey & cucumber cordial, soda water
FRESH

Hercules' Grife
Feta cheese gin, olive & thyme cordial
UMAMI, HERBAL & FRESH

Quadriga Sacrifice
Cognac VSOP, dill Mastiha, pear syrup, saline solution
SWEET & POWERFUL

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUDE A 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE,
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT.

85

85

85

85



“SOLAR/S” S/IGNATURF COCKTA/LS
ANCIENT EGYPT

The ancient Egyptians had the greatest respect for Ra,
their Sun deity, giver of life and light. Acting as a symbol
of creation and divine energy that can illuminate the world.
In Egyptian mythology the Sun acted as a beacon of hope, that
would shine light to illuminate pathways in the sands of time.

Passenger of Ra
Fig tequila, grappa, chamomile & beer syrup, clarified lemon juice
SOUR @ FLORAL

father of Pharaohs
Cognac VSOP, melon cordial, Champagne
SWEET &' YEAST

Cleopatra Glow
Cinnamon vodka, Cocchi Rosa, Campari, roasted red onion, hibiscus, oat milk
SPICED, FLORAL, €& SILKY

7he Stare of Apep
Mint infused rum, date honey, saffron bitters
RICH & MOUTHFUL

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUDE A 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE,
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT.

85

85

85

85



THE CLASS/CS COCKTA/LS
WINTER 2023-2024

“Here, we sip on dreams and toast to our aspirations.

The night is our gallery, and High Society is our canvas.”
High Society is a place where art, music, fashion, and culture
converge. What a betrer way to initiate a conversatrion
than with one of our classic cockrails, if you are not feeling

. o
too adventurous... at first.

Corpse Reviver #2
Gin, Cointreau, Cocchi Americano, clarified lemon juice, absinthe
SWEET, AROMATIC & HERBACEOUS

Paloma
Tequila blanco, clarified lime juice, agave nectar, grapcfruit soda, salt
FRESH € LIGHT

Aviation
Gin, maraschino liqueur, violette liqueur, clarified lemon juice
SWEET, ACID & FLORAL

Mint SJulep
Bourbon whisky, mint, sugar syrup
SWEET

Sazerac

Rye whisky, Cognac VSOP, absinthe, Peychaud's bitters, Angostura bitters,
sugar cube

FRUITY & HERBACEOUS

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUDE A 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE,
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT.

85

85

85

85

85



S/IGNATURE SFRVFEFS
WINTER 2023-2024

Qur approach to non-alcoholic mixology.

Hoathor Divine
Lyre's Amaretti, melon cordial, lemon juice, cellulose
SOUR € FRUITY

Resting Horse
Lyre's London Dry, honey, cucumber cordial
FRESH

Thunder Jug

Lyre's White Cane, pincapple & pink pepper cordial, London Essence
peach & jasmine soda

TROPICAL & FLORAL

Baokhu Beware
Lyre's Malt, date honey, clarified lemon juice, London Essence soda
FRESH

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUDE A 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE,
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT.

58

58

58

58



BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNEF

A standard pour for our Champagne by the glass is 125 ml.

NV Brut Ruinart 'R’
Reims Champagne, France

NV Blanc de Blancs Brut Ruinart
Reims Champagne, France

NV Rosé¢ Brut Ruinart
Reims Champagne, France

NV Brut Krug ‘Grande Cuvée’ 170¢me Edition
Reims Champagne, France

WHITE W/INE

2022 Bual Blend Symington Altano Branco
Douro, Portugal

2022 Chardonnay Le Domaine D'Henri ‘Les Allées Du Vignoblc’
Chablis Burgundy, France

2022 Ricsling Pewsey Vale Vincyard
Eden Valley SA, Australia

2023 Sauvignon Blanc Grcywackc
Wairau Vallcy, New Zealand

2022 Carricante Blend Tenuta Delle Terre Nere
Etna Sicily, Italy

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUDE A 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE,

10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT.

By the g/ass

99

/98

/98

480

By the g/ass

80

90

80

90

95



WINE SFELFCT/0N
BY THE GLASS

ROSFE By the glass

2021 Grenache Blend Sacha Lichine ‘The Pale’ 85
Var, Provence, France

RED W/INE By the g/ass

2019 Carignan Agricola Punica ‘Barrua’ //0
Isola dei Nuraghi, Sardinia, Italy

2020 Gamay Domaine Lafargc Vial /20
Fleurie, Beaujolais, France

2021 Touriga Nacional Blend Invincible ‘Nimero Um’ 70
Douro, Portugal

2021 Grenache Thistledown ‘Gorgeous’ S0
McLaren Vale SA, Australia

2020 Shiraz/Cabernet Ernie Els ‘Big Easy Red’ S0
Western Cape South Africa

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUDE A 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE,
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT.



SPI/R/ITS L/ST
APERITIFS & LIQUEURS

VERMOUTH By the glaoss

Our standard pour is 75ml.

Carpano Antica Formula /00
Carpano Clasico J0
Cocchi Americano 65
Cocchi Rosa 65
Cocchi Barolo Chinato /6
Mancino Bianco 55
Mancino Rosso 65
Mancino Secco 65
Mancino Chinato 95
Mancino Vecchio 250
Mancino Kopi Vermouth /20
Mancino Vermouth Sakura /20
Noi”y Prat Amber 55
Punt e Mes 55

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUDE A 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE,
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT.



SPI/R/ITS L/ST
APERITIFS & LIQUEURS

APFEFR/IT/FS By the g/ass
Amaro Lucano 35
Campari J0
Cynar J0
Fernet Branca 35
Lillet Blanc 35
Lillet Rosé J0
L/IQUFEURS By the gloss
Absinthe 55 40
Bailey’s Original 40
Chambord 45
Cherry Heering 30
Cointreau 40
Disaronno J0
Drambuie 30
Frangelico 40
Italicus Rosolio Di Bergamotto 45
Jagermeister Jo
Kahlua 30
Limoncello Di Capri 30
Molinari Sambuca Extra 30

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUDE A 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE,
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT.



SPI/IR/ITS L[/ST

VODKA & GIN

VODKA

Absolut Elyx
Beluga Noble
Belvedere
Ciroc

Grey Goose
Haku

Ketel One
Tito’s Vodka

G/NVN

Edinburgh Gin Canonball Navy
Gin Mare

Gin Raw

Hendrick’s

Kinobi

Malfy Originale

Monkey 47

Nikka Coffey Gin (Of Japan)
Plymouth Gin

Roku

Sispmith London Dry
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

IF YOU ENJOY YOUR DRINK WITH A MIXER, IT WILL BE CHARGED SEPARATELY.

By the glass

70
75
50
70
70
60
55
55

By the glass

55
45
50
55
65
55
68
55
55
60
40
45
55

Bott/le

/,400
/7,500
850
/,400
/,400
/,/50
950
950

Bott/e

950
750
850
950
/,200
950
950
950
950
/,/50
650
750
950



SPI/R/ITS L/ST
AGAVE COLLECTION

TEQUI/LA

Altos Blanco

Altos Reposado
Avion Silver

Avion chosndo

Altos Reserva 44
Casamigos Blanco
Casmigos Anejo
Cenote Tequila Blanco
Cenote Tequila Ancjo
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Aficjo

Don Julio 1942
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Afejo

Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia
Komos Extra Afejo
Komos Reposado Rosa
818 Blanco

818 Reposado

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUDE A 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE,

By the g/ass

40
45
55
70
J50
70
80
55
80
/50
/80
80
90
/00
J50
70
80
/70
/70
650
/50
65
70

10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT.

Bott/e

650
750
950
/7,400
5,500
/7,400
/,600
950
/,600
2,500
3,/00
/,600
/,700
/,800
5,500
/7,400
/,600
/7,900
/7,900
/2,000
2,500
/,200
/7,400



SPI/R/ITS L/ST
AGAVE COLLECTION

MEZCA/L By the g/ass Boct/le
Casamigos Mezcal 90 /,700
Del Maguey Minero 70 /,400
Del Maguey Vida 40 650
Dos Hombres 50 850
Lobos 1707 Mezcal 250 4,500
Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej Mezcal (Copper Pot) 80 /,600
Se Busca Mezcal Joven 65 /,200

IF YOU ENJOY YOUR DRINK WITH A MIXER, IT WILL BE CHARGED SEPARATELY.



SPI/R/ITS L/ST
SCOTCH SELECTION

SCO7CH By the g/ass

Ardbcg 10 yTS

Auchentoshan 12 yrs

Balvenie Doublewood 12 yrs
Balvenie 14 yrs

Balvenie 21 yrs

Bowmore Darkest 15 yrs

Caol Ila 12 yrs

Chivas chﬂ] 12 yTs

Chivas chﬂ] 13 Year Old Extra Sherry
Chivas chﬂ] XV

Dalmore Cigar Malt
Glcnmorangie Nectar D’Or
Glcnmorangie Origina]
Glcnmorangie X

Glenmorangic Signet

Highlnnd Park 12 yrs

J. Walker Black

J. Walker Gold Reserve

J. Walker Blue Label

Laphroiag 10 yrs

Lagavulin 16 yrs

The Macallan 12 yrs Double Cask
The Macallan 12 yrs Sherry Cask

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUDE A 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE,

10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT.

55
65
55
90
Joo
80
80
45
55
80
/70
70
45
IS5
200
50
50
55
Joo
55
/80
55
90

Bott/e

950
/,200
950
/,600
5,000
/,600
/,600
750
950
/,600
/7,900
/7,400
750
550
3,600
850
850
950
5,000
950
3,/00
950
980



SPI/R/ITS L/ST

WHISKY SELECTION

AMER/ICAN WH/ISKY

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Knob Creek Bourbon

Maker’s Mark

Michter’s 10 Year Kcntucky Straight Bourbon
Michter’s US*1 Sour Mash

Michter’s US*1 Kentucky Straight Bourbon
Michter’s US*1 Kcntucky Straight Rye
Michter’s 10 Year Kcntucky Straight Rye

/IR/ISH WH/SKY

Jameson Irish \X/hiskey

SJAPANESFE WH/ISKY

The Chita

Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Nikka Tailored

Nikka \X/hisky From The Barrel
Yoichi Sing]c Malt

IF YOU ENJOY YOUR DRINK WITH A MIXER, IT WILL BE CHARGED SEPARATELY.

By the g/ass

65
55
60
55
55
/40
55
50
55
/80

By the glass

40

By the g/lass

90
/70
70

80
65

Bott/le

/,200
950
/,/50
950
950
2,500
950
950
950
3,/00

Bott/le

650

Bott/le

/,700
/7,900

750
/7,600
/,200



SPI/R/ITS L/ST
BRANDY, COGNAC & RUM

BRANDY

Argiolas Grappa Tremontis

Pisco Oro Quebranta

Pisco Oro Italia

Santa Cristina Grappa Di Lugana
Torres 15 Br:mdy

COGWNAC

Courvoisier XO
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Marcell XO

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin 1738

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUDE A 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE,

By the glass

40
40
45
50
40

By the g/loss

220
50
7&
250
220
7&
200
95

10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT.

Bott/le

650
650
750
850
650

Bott/le

3,600
850
/7,500
4,000
3,600
/7,500
3,500



SPI/IR/ITS [/ST
BRANDY, COGNAC & RUM

RUM

Applcton Estate Signature

Applcton Estate 12 Year Old

Cachaca 51

Dip]omﬂtico Reserva Exclusive
Havana Club Aficjo 3 Afios

Havana Club Ancjo 7 Anos

Havana Club Espccial

Matusalem Platino

Matusalem Gran Reserva 15YO
Matusalem Gran Reserva Solera 23Y0
Mount Gay Ec]ipsc

Mount Gay Black Barrel

Plantation Stiggins Pincapple Infused Rum
Ron Zacapa 23YO

Ron Zacapa XO

Santa Teresa Rum

Sailor Jerry

IF YOU ENJOY YOUR DRINK WITH A MIXER, IT WILL BE CHARGED SEPARATELY.

By the g/ass

45
60
45
60
50
55
50
IS5
60
80
40
55
45
90
/720
65
45

Bott/le

750
/,/50
750
/,/50
850
950
850
550
/,/50
/,600
650
950
750
/,700
2,500
/,200
750



OTHER BFVFRAGFES

BEERS, SOFT DRINKS, HOT BEVERAGES

BFFR & C/DFR

NOAM

Asahi Super Dry
Hitachino Nest White Ale
Brewdog Elvis Juice IPA
Magners Cider Original

SOF7 DR/INKS

Eira sti]]/spark]ing 7oomL

Coca Cola, diet Coke, Sprite

Str:mgclovc dry ginger ale, Strangclovc distiller's tonic
Strangelove salted grapefruit soda, Strangelove hot ginger beer

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUDE A 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE,

10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT.

55
45
60
60
40

Jo
IS5
IS5
IS5



OTHER BFVFRAGYFES
BEERS, SOFT DRINKS, HOT BEVERAGES

T FA

White Bud Silver Needle
Dragon Well - Long Jing
The Lana Breakfast Tea
Organic Ginger Breeze
Organic Mint Duo

COFFFF

Ristretto, espresso
Double espresso, macchiato, cafe latte, cappuccino, americano

IF YOU ENJOY YOUR DRINK WITH A MIXER, IT WILL BE CHARGED SEPARATELY.

IS5
IS5
IS5
IS5
IS5

Jo0
IS5
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